

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00177 - 1_R L JONES L P	\$1,036,362.00
CO-00177 - 2_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC	\$1,066,459.50
CO-00177 - 3_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC	\$1,166,440.00
CO-00177 - 4_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC	\$1,250,000.00
CO-00177 - 5_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$1,286,435.00
CO-00177 - 6_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	\$1,322,947.50
CO-00177 - 7_Excel Trenching, LLC	\$1,400,249.70
CO-00177 - 8_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$1,400,803.00
CO-00177 - 9_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,479,363.75
CO-00177 - 10_BLACK CASTLE GENERAL CONT	\$1,550,958.00
CO-00177 - 11_Whitestone Civil Construction LLC	\$1,563,849.50
CO-00177 - 12_YANTIS COMPANY	Non-responsive

Run Date 07/10/2018



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Antonio water System Run Date 07/10/2018

Prepared By: Jonathan Miranda Solicitation No : CO-00177 Job # : 18-1018

Contract No: CO-00177-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box:2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Masterson Road 24-Inch Water Main Extension

Time And Date: July 10, 2018 @ 1:00pm

Price List

							CO-00177			CO-00177			CO-00177		CO-00177 - 4			
							R L JONES				ICTIONS INC	HARPER BROTHERS CONST						
_ine No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amou	
	1 1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$105,000.00	1	\$105,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000	
:	2 2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Prepare Right-Of-Way and Construction Site	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000	
:	3 3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tree Protection Plan	LS	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$4,098.00	1	\$4,09	
•	4 4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-inch Water Tie In	EA	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$5,900.00	1	\$5,900.00	\$4,700.00	1	\$4,700.00	\$6,734.00	1	\$6,73	
	5 5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-inch D.I. Class 200 Pipe (Polywrapped, In Steel Casing)	LF	\$200.00	173	\$34,600.00	\$160.00	173	\$27,680.00	\$244.00	173	\$42,212.00	\$252.00	173	\$43,59	
	6 6	General Water Bid Items 01.4600.00.0002 - Construction 24-inch D.I. Class 200 Pipe (Polywrapped, Open Cut, Restrained Unrestrained) w/ Fittings, Bedding		24-inch D.I. Class 200 Pipe (Polywrapped,Open Cut, Restrained and Unrestrained) w/ Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$105.00	6,147	\$645,435.00		6,147	\$688,464.00			\$670,023.00		6,147	,.	
,	7 7	General Water Bid Items 01.4600.00.0002 - 42-inch Steel Casing, Jack and Bore Installation, Complete Construction		42-inch Steel Casing, Jack and Bore Installation, Complete	LF	\$600.00	100	\$60,000.00	\$235.00	100	\$23,500.00	\$608.00	100	\$60,800.00	\$737.10	100	\$73,7	
1	8 8	General Water Bid Items	ater Bid Items 01.4600.00.0002 - Concrete Encasement Construction		CY	\$250.00	170	\$42,500.00	\$150.00	170	\$25,500.00	\$135.00	170	\$22,950.00	\$206.20	170	\$35,0	
!	9 9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removal and Replacement of Fence and Gate	LF	\$2.00	20	\$40.00	\$160.00	20	\$3,200.00	\$155.00	20	\$3,100.00	\$44.00	20	\$8	
1	0 10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-inch Butterfly Valve (MJ) with 6-inch Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$12,500.00	9	\$112,500.00	\$16,000.00	9	\$144,000.00	\$10,500.00	9	\$94,500.00	\$16,246.00	9	\$146,2	
1	1 11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12-inch Gate Valve (MJ) with 6-inch Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$3,427.00	1	\$3,4	
1:	2 12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4-inch Combination Air Relief Valve	EA	\$14,000.00	2	\$28,000.00	\$11,000.00	2	\$22,000.00	\$16,500.00	2	\$33,000.00	\$14,026.00	2	\$28,0	
1:	3 13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Fire Hydrant	EA	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00	\$5,013.00	6	\$30,078.00	\$6,200.00	6	\$37,200.00	\$5,286.00	6	\$31,	
1-	4 14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Traffic Control	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$1,700.00	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,980.00	1	\$1,	
1:	5 15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulching	SY	\$0.20	11,235	\$2,247.00	\$0.50	11,235	\$5,617.50	\$1.00	11,235	\$11,235.00	\$1.00	11,235	\$11,	
1	6 16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$3,333.00	1	\$3,	
1	7 17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$2.00	6,320	\$12,640.00	\$1.00	6,320	\$6,320.00	\$1.00	6,320	\$6,320.00	\$1.00	6,320	\$6	
1	8 18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4-inch Temporary Blowoff Assembly, Complete	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,677.00	1	\$7,	
1	9 19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4-inch Permanent Blowoff Assembly, Complete	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$5,800.00	1	\$5,800.00	\$7,922.00	1	\$7,	
dar Days To	Complete	:	120		Total			\$1,036,362.00			\$1,066,459.50			\$1,166,440.00			\$1,250,0	

		\$1,286,435.00			\$1,322,947.50			\$1,400,249,70			\$1,400,803,00			\$1,479,363,75			\$1.550.958.00			\$1.563.849.50			
\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,400.00	1	\$10,400.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$7,300.00	1	\$7,300.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00			
\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$5,570.00	1	\$5,570.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$7,300.00	1	\$7,300.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00			
\$2.00	6,320	\$12,640.00	\$1.00	6,320	\$6,320.00	\$0.01	6,320	\$63.20	\$5.00	6,320	\$31,600.00	\$11.00	6,320	\$69,520.00	\$1.00	6,320	\$6,320.00	\$1.00	6,320	\$6,320.00			
10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$15,400.00	1	\$15,400.00	\$4,750.00	1	\$4,750.00	\$8,200.00	1	\$8,200.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00			
\$2.00	11,235	\$22,470.00	\$0.50	11,235	\$5,617.50	\$0.50	11,235	\$5,617.50	\$1.00	11,235	\$11,235.00	\$0.25	11,235	\$2,808.75	\$1.00	11,235	\$11,235.00	\$1.00	11,235	\$11,235.00	>	5	
\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$11,500.00	1	\$11,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	(5	
\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00	\$4,520.00	6	\$27,120.00	\$6,300.00	6	\$37,800.00	\$5,500.00	6	\$33,000.00	\$6,100.00	6	\$36,600.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00		Ċ	
16,000.00	2	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$12,250.00	2	\$24,500.00	\$18,510.00	2	\$37,020.00	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$18,500.00	2	\$37,000.00	\$21,000.00	2	\$42,000.00		7	
\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,950.00	1	\$3,950.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00		Ġ,	
12,000.00	9	\$108,000.00	\$10,000.00	9	\$90,000.00	\$13,420.00	9	\$120,780.00	\$11,650.00	9	\$104,850.00	\$11,500.00	9	\$103,500.00	\$14,300.00	9	\$128,700.00	\$16,000.00	9	\$144,000.00		S	
\$70.00	20	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	20	\$600.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00	\$17.00	20	\$340.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00		2	2
\$185.00	170	\$31,450.00	\$140.00	170	\$23,800.00	\$100.00	170	\$17,000.00	\$150.00	170	\$25,500.00	\$200.00	170	\$34,000.00	\$179.00	170	\$30,430.00	\$250.00	170	\$42,500.00		()
\$900.00	100	\$90,000.00	\$650.00	100	\$65,000.00	\$648.00	100	\$64,800.00	\$580.00	100	\$58,000.00	\$700.00	100	\$70,000.00	\$852.00	100	\$85,200.00	\$1,000.00	100	\$100,000.00			
\$125.00	6,147	\$768,375.00	\$140.00	6,147	\$860,580.00	\$155.00	6,147	\$952,785.00	\$134.00	6,147	\$823,698.00	\$130.00	6,147	\$799,110.00	\$154.00	6,147	\$946,638.00	\$163.50	6,147	\$1,005,034.50			S
\$200.00	173	\$34,600.00	\$210.00	173	\$36,330.00	\$258.00	173	\$44,634.00	\$360.00	173	\$62,280.00	\$325.00	173	\$56,225.00	\$215.00	173	\$37,195.00	\$220.00	173	\$38,060.00			· 三
\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$5,100.00	1	\$5,100.00	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$8,700.00	1	\$8,700.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00			V
14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00			Q)
50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$31,000.00	1	\$31,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$57,400.00	1	\$57,400.00	\$15,500.00	1	\$15,500.00			
50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$62,000.00	1	\$62,000.00	\$115,000.00	1	\$115,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$125,500.00	1	\$125,500.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00			
		Total Amount		Quantity		Unit Price		Total Amount		Quantity				Total Amount			Total Amount			Total Amount	Unit Price		Total Amo
CO-00177 - 5 CO-00177 - 6 PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00177 - 7 CO-00177 - 8 Excel Trenching, LLC D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC					CO-00177 - 9 CO-00177 - 10 ATLAS CONSTRUCTION. INC. BLACK CASTLE GENERAL CONT							CO-00177	- 11 struction LLC	CO-00177 - 12 YANTIS COMPANY						